Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Southeast Tool 2 Wing Cutters for Topmaster® Machine
Thank you for shopping with us!

Item # Manufacturer Kerf Diameter Bore Price

STOP060 Southeast Tool 0.06 in 21/2in 3/8in $51.14
STOP062 Southeast Tool .062 (1/16 in) 21/2in 3/8in $51.14
STOP070 Southeast Tool 0.07 in 21/2in 3/8in $51.14
STOPO080 Southeast Tool 0.08 in 21/2in 3/8 in $51.14
STOPO85 Southeast Tool 0.085 in 21/2in 3/8 in $51.14
STOP090 Southeast Tool 0.09in 21/2in 3/8in $51.14
STOP093 Southeast Tool .093 (3/32in) 21/2in 3/8in $47.09
STOP095 Southeast Tool 0.095 in 21/21in 3/8in $53.41

STOP100 Southeast Tool 0.1in 21/2in 3/8in $51.14


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

STOP105
STOP110
STOP115
STOP125
STOP130
STOP140
STOP150
STOP160
STOP170
STOP180

Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool

Southeast Tool

0.105in

110 (7/64 in)
0.115in

125 (1/8 in)
0.13in

.140 (9/64 in)
0.15in

0.16 in

170 (11/64 in)
0.18in

21/2in
21/2in
21/2in
21/2in
21/2in
21/2in
21/2in
21/2in
21/2in
21/2in

3/8in
3/8in
3/8in
3/8in
3/8in
3/8in
3/8in
3/8in
3/8in
3/8in

$51.36
$53.41
$45.29
$47.09
$53.41
$53.41
$54.95
$54.95
$54.95
$54.95



