Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



Southeast Tool 2 Wing Cutters for Topmaster® Machine Thank you for shopping with us!

Item #	Manufacturer	Kerf	Diameter	Bore	Price
STOP060	Southeast Tool	0.06 in	2 1/2 in	3/8 in	\$51.14
STOP062	Southeast Tool	.062 (1/16 in)	2 1/2 in	3/8 in	\$51.14
STOP070	Southeast Tool	0.07 in	2 1/2 in	3/8 in	\$51.14
STOP080	Southeast Tool	0.08 in	2 1/2 in	3/8 in	\$51.14
STOP085	Southeast Tool	0.085 in	2 1/2 in	3/8 in	\$51.14
STOP090	Southeast Tool	0.09 in	2 1/2 in	3/8 in	\$51.14
STOP093	Southeast Tool	.093 (3/32 in)	2 1/2 in	3/8 in	\$47.09
STOP095	Southeast Tool	0.095 in	2 1/2 in	3/8 in	\$53.41
STOP100	Southeast Tool	0.1 in	2 1/2 in	3/8 in	\$51.14

STOP105	Southeast Tool	0.105 in	2 1/2 in	3/8 in	\$51.36
STOP110	Southeast Tool	.110 (7/64 in)	2 1/2 in	3/8 in	\$53.41
STOP115	Southeast Tool	0.115 in	2 1/2 in	3/8 in	\$45.29
STOP125	Southeast Tool	.125 (1/8 in)	2 1/2 in	3/8 in	\$47.09
STOP130	Southeast Tool	0.13 in	2 1/2 in	3/8 in	\$53.41
STOP140	Southeast Tool	.140 (9/64 in)	2 1/2 in	3/8 in	\$53.41
STOP150	Southeast Tool	0.15 in	2 1/2 in	3/8 in	\$54.95
STOP160	Southeast Tool	0.16 in	2 1/2 in	3/8 in	\$54.95
STOP170	Southeast Tool	.170 (11/64 in)	2 1/2 in	3/8 in	\$54.95
STOP180	Southeast Tool	0.18 in	2 1/2 in	3/8 in	\$54.95